RESULTATS, 18 SEPTEMBRE 2025

Rang N° paire
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1
2
9
18
3
11
16
8
10
14
5

15
13
12
17

Jean-Marc Métrailler
Eugene Pasquier
Fabienne Pasquier
Frangois Stockli
Alain Droz
Camilla Leigh
Gérald Jan
Stéphane Jorg
Denis Crausaz
Adrian Dinu
Heidi Fuhrer
Christophe Pillonel
Heinz Beck
Isabelle Meyer
Myriam Meyer
Denise Thalmann
Dominique Dreyer

Pascale Fuzet

Joueurs

Sonia Martin
Jean-Jacques Dousse
Farideh Hank
Michelle Deliege
Roger Geismann
Marie-Rose Gillman
Arlette D'Eternod
Anne Kaelin Crittin
Olivier Simioni
Solange Wijkstrém

Danielle Cosandey

Anne-Francine Auberson

Marc Achtari
Edith Beck
Heinz Fuhrer
Birgit Hofer
Frangoise Aebischer

Chantal Purro-Moix

MP
255.0
254.0
251.0
245.0
245.0
239.0
235.0
230.0
219.0
197.0
196.0
192.0
186.0
177.0
170.0
167.0
149.0
137.0

%
61.30
61.06
60.34
58.89
58.89
57.45
56.49
55.29
52.64
47.36
47.12
46.15
44.71
42.55
40.87
40.14
35.82
32.93
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/09/18/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/09/18/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/09/18/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/09/18/pair/18
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/09/18/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/09/18/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/09/18/pair/16
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/09/18/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/09/18/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/09/18/pair/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/09/18/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/09/18/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/09/18/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/09/18/pair/15
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/09/18/pair/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/09/18/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/09/18/pair/17
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/09/18/pair/7
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